Division of Proportions Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and usc it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H01000106643 9)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

	JOHNSON, BLAKELY, 076666002140 (727)461-1818	POPE,	BOKER,	RUPPEL	& BURNS,	P.A.
	(727)441-8617			-		AL

FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

HYLAND INVESTMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Certificate of Status	
Certified Copy	
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$96.25

Electronic Filing, Menu,

Corporate Filing,

Public Access Help.

https://ccfss1.dos.state.fl.us/scrints/efficeur era 978-3 50103 21-1 219817722+

HOICDO106643 9 CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. HYLAND INVESTMENT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (Name of Limited Partnership: must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")	······
2 8787 Enterprise Boulevard, Largo, Florida 33773	
(Business address of Limited Partnership)	N S A
3. James H. Hyland	
(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	
48787 Enterprise Boulevard, Largo, Florida 33773	
(Florida street address for Registered Agent)	
5.	
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)	NATE OF THE OF T
8787 Enterorizo Poularent Lander Handel	
6(Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)	
(including Address of the Lingted Partnership)	
 The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is: <u>December 31</u>, Name(s) of general partner(s): Street address: 	2049
THE Management from the second s	
JHE Management Corp., a Florida 8787 Enterprise Boulevard	
Pol-82768 Largo, Florida 33773	
	a (<u>m.</u>
	ena lua
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the	<u></u>
contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	
Signed this day ofOctober 2001	
Signature of all general partners: JHH Management forp h a Edoric	$\sim O$
corporation	
General Partner	.12
James H. Hyland, Fresident	
General Partner General Partner	
Prepared by: General Partner General Partner	
Michael G. Little, Esquire	
911 Chestnut Street Clearwater, FL 33756	
727-461-1818 FL Bar No. 861677	
H01000106643 9	

•

From-JOHNSON, BLAKELY

mq85:21 10-21-01

1-115 P.02/03 F-328

-

v

113814418617

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the PARTNERSHIP	general partners of HYLAND INVESTMENT LIM	ITED
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify.		TALE
The amount of capital contributions to o	date of the limited partners is \$ <u>1,000.00</u>	
The total amount contributed and anticitotals \$_1,000.00	pated to be contributed by the limited partners at the	USA iis time >
Signed this day ofOctob	per	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) de contents thereof and that the facts stated	clare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know d herein are true and correct.	r the
	JHH MANAGEMENT CORP., a Florida corporation By: Hun H. Hay level	R
General Partner	Géneral Parther// James H. Hyland, Fresident	
Ceneral Partner	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	1.77. e 11.14

H01000106643 9

.

10-12-01 12:26pm From-JOHNSON, BLAKELY